
 

 

IN THE CATEGORY OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL 

CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS): 

 

 

S. 

No. 

Name of 

the 

claimant 

Date of 

receipt of 

claim 

Amount 

Claimed 

Amount 

Admitted 

Amount 

Under 

Verification 

Remarks/Document 

Required from the 

Claimant 

1 A One 

Homes 

 

07.04.2025 26,06,45,214 6,98,42,174 19,08,03,040 Clarification and 

supporting documents 

are sought in respect of 

the claim amount, 

which exceeds the 

amount filed in the 

NCLT application, and 

also with respect to the 

interest calculation. 

2 Maneesh 

Sachdev 

 

07.04.2025     69,64,537  

 

-     69,64,537  

 

Under Verification 

  

Total  26,76,09,751 6,98,42,174 19,77,67,577 

 

 


